	L	7	1/	A. //	
INS. CASE OWNER	Wa and	CC /AIG1800 Y	1055, AV	MAC IDAC	
		ASSIGNN	IENT	121.0	-
Surveyor	Admin	DOI:	7/ 18 Da	te / Time: \(\gamma\left(\gamma\left(18)\)	C-2
134110			4	gistered in Merimen:	718
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE		3,85256		
<u></u>	SLC 97	96x		2797997005	4
Insured Vehicle No	N 12 _ 11.001" 11.01	Mi Acc	Claim No.		21
Name of Insured	: WHE LHIM		Policy No. :	201468773	
Insured Tel No.	31	HP: 976m614	Make / Model :	MSSAN	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 16718	Place of Accident :	ROITHOS ROD	WEST LIMST
Is driver the owner	(YE) / NO)	Nature of Accident :		HIGHWAY I SET	ntistr
If NO. Driver Nan			OLCIA DEDODA	YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT:	_
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES) NO)	Insured Liability:	% Final? Yes/	
		(775. 153) (10)	nistited Embiny .	A FINAL CASS	110
- SH 4 880	<u> </u>				
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:	INSRS:	
WSP: HA	WSP:		WSP:	WSP:	
H H Tel:	Los H H Tel:	P A	Tel:	A Tel:	
Liability:	Liabili	(1)	Liability :	Liability	3
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/Time			1.2		
1.121.0	THE FORTH A WINDS	al Musuum lu pre-in		AGE	DATE / PIC
atules	5 PC4 Max 5			n-Reporting ltr (1st): n-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
Mr5	256-13162			n-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				tification ltr (if non-pickup):	1 1114
			The second secon	TOE Y QVY	IND WE
15/3/18	called 01	contiem acciden	1 detall AD	er call lir to OI:	77.7.5
1		nded 1p. Infum		cumentation Check List: Handl	ler Typist \
		to renow to vepan		tification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	3147 70	0)		er call ltr to OI:	
				thorisation To Act;	
			25770	al Repair Bill:	
			1994	Rental Invoice:	
				wing Invoice	==
			-01	A/GIA:	
pts, 200	CEIVED 0 4 JL	IN 2018		dical Bill:	
KE	CEIVEDUT	3,0	PIR	ta:	
			Ma	indate/Reject Instruction:	
			LO		
			Pay	ement Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		st-Repair Photos:	
				ners:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		infirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS 5 1 1 1	days) Reduction:	%:		all:
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2015/(8	Confirm with June	En		
Final Liability:	% CD (Agreed	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	4 10	NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	ud TP-
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (~	days)		01 2700	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 420 (\$ 60 x		- 10	DODY REME	,
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (5 x			ONDERDI	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only one]		(1,0)	
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.45-				
Medical:	SS			Claim status: Normal/Reject/Pri	ivate Settle
Disbursement:	55	(e.g. Tow/Independent		Report Format: 570	- 5
Legal Cost	SS CI 9 2 2 U.S	Value of Value of Value of	3) (Survey fee: 3207	7 20
Total:	88 4927.45	Global Sum SS:		5	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Em	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	
Payee I:	ss 4927.45	Name 1: HUA MEN	h SPRAY P	AINTING WEEK	CSHEP.
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 2:			CHAK1/8
Pages 3: (Strike if N A)	22	Name 3:			/- 11-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Auton	7950000	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18004055/Ayb3		
CH/	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 02-03-2018		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SLC 9296X	Veh. Inspected	SH 4880H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	02/03/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer -		19	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	16/02/2018	Inspection Date	01/03/2018	
	Survey held at	HUA MENG SPRAY PAINT	ING WKSP		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-61 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.			Remarks		

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

NZE16/7065470

LOW BOON TIN
BLK 180 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 8
#07-197
\$ 650180

.

TPAIS Date
Vehicle no
Make/Model
Accident date

:09.03.2018 :SH 4880 H :TOYOTA AXIO :16.02.2018

No Description	Qty	ALVIN	Amount (S\$)
List Items			
1 Rear boot lid Bulled	1	\$	753.3
2 Rear boot lid hinges @ \$106.40 AH M	2	\$	212.8
3 Rear boot lid upper lock Danield	1	\$	103.7
4 Rear boot lid lower lock Nem	1	\$	24.3 ×
5 Rear boot lid weather strip cut	1	\$	263.7
6 Rear boot lid handle AR New	1	\$	230.7*
7 Rear boot lid centre logo	1	\$	64.7
8 Rear boot lid COROLLA emblem T pur	1	\$	43.1
9 Rear boot lid AXIO emblem	1	\$	46.8/
10 Rear boot lid insulation	1	\$	218.1
11 Rear end panel South	1	\$	662.3
12 Rear end panel inner top garnish Deformed	1	\$	240.8
13 Rear bumper Delivered	1	\$	477.2
14 Rear bumper side holder @ \$99.80 / Luc	2	\$	199.6
15 Rear bumper reflector @ \$59.50 At M	2	\$	119 ×
16 Rear bumper clips (1set) www	1	\$	50 30
17 Rear lamp @ \$413.00 Caulud	2	\$	826 716
18 Rear lamp housing @ \$157.40	2	\$	314.8
19 Rear lamp housing bracket @ \$99.50 HM	2	\$	199 ×
20 Rear fender inner trim @ \$346.60 7 APE NEW	2	\$	6932
21 Rear fender inner shield @ \$62.60	2	\$	125.2 X
22 Rear spare tyre top board	1	\$	567.4
23 Rear spare tyre well	1	\$	701.6
24 Rear spare tyre well insulation @ \$424.20	3	\$	1272.6
25 Rear LH fender ೪೪೪೮	1	\$	880.1 *
26 Rear exhaust pipe 🦭	1	\$	909.2
27 Rear exhaust pipe mounting 148 MM	1	\$	46.9 8
500 05%		\$	16484.9
	Less 25% Disc	\$	4121.23
	Total	\$	12363.67

4510.40 3382.80

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

LOW BOON TIN	Date	:09.03.2018
BLK 180 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 8	Vehicle no	:SH 4880 H
#07-197	Make/Model	:TOYOTA AXIO
S 650180	Accident date	:16.02.2018

	3 030180	Accident date	.10.02.2018		
No	Description	Qty	5 P. T.	Amount (S\$)	
	Special Nett Items		ZE.		
1	Rear bumper reverse sensor (1set)	200	\$	380-200	
		Z00 Total	\$	380	
	Labour Cost				
1	To supply rear end panel inner sealant		\$	200 63	
2	Remove & reinstall exhaust pipe	2070	\$	150 PV	
3	Remove & reinstall reverse sensor	2070	\$	150 40	
4	Remove & reinstall boot lid inner garnish		\$	200 x 50	
5	Remove, replace & repair consistent to the accident		\$	1800	
6	Respray painting		\$	1500 Pm	
7	Tuff kote		\$	150-AD.	
		Total	\$	4150	
		Grand total	\$	16893.67	

the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before after spray painting:
To display damaged partial during resurvey:

Parts prices are subject to conformation:
Third party \$20... \$15 on a "Without Prejudice" bisis:
No illegal modification(s) is allowed:
Supplementary (tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company is subject to final approval from insurance Company Signature:
Date:

total: 4512.8 1/5. 451c.



華 明 噴 漆 廠 HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref :

Our Ref :

Date: 25-05.2018

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT ON 16.02.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE SH 4880 H & SLC 9296 X ALONG SLIP RD TELOK BLANGAH RD TOWARDS KAMPONG BAHRU RD

With regards to the above, we are writing on behalf of the registered owner of vehicle SH 4880 H which was involved in the above mentioned accident.

We are informed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured vehicle SLC 9296 X. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client had instructed us to submit his claims for loss and expenses, particulars of which are follows:

25	Total	\$ 5,207.45
3) LTA serach		\$ 7.45
2) Loss ofuse-\$100 X 07days		\$ 700.00
1) Repair Cost		\$ 4,500.00

We hereby enclosed herewith the following documents for your consideration of the above claim.

a) Final Repair Bill Of SH 4880 H

c) LTA SEARCH

b) GIA report

d) Owner / Driver NRIC & Driving License

HITOBAY®KAKI BUKIT

Yours faithfully: 1 46 5 401-34 SINGAPORE 417883 HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18004055/Amb3

16 MARCH 2018

CHUA CHIH WEI
APT BLK 931 JURONG WEST STREET 92
#07-209
SINGAPORE 640931

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 9296X AND SH 4880H ON 16/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Bevan Lim Case Handler DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We.	Low	Boon	Tin			("the third party claimant") of #07-197. S(650180)(address
10	B11<180	BURT	Batok	west	Ave 8	#07-197. 5(650180 Yaddress
						UA MENG SPRAY PAINTING
Ka	toways	Bahr	(location)	involving	vehicle n	ect to my claim for repair costs and/or RBDH that was damaged pursuan ong STP RA TELOK BLAY. 10/5 St C9296× ("the accident").
fit and		is further au	thorized to	o receive	payment	ed claim in a manner that they deem t further to settlement of my claim p.
prejud	er acknowledge lice and withou e/s is concerne	t admission	ttlement t of liability	he works basis ins	shop may ofar as the	reach on my behalf is on a without e driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated	this _0 /(day) of	<u>νν</u> (mo	nth) 20 <u></u>	g (year)	
	Lan				TEL	B月 東
	by "the third prompany stamp	그리스(1971년 - 1981년 - 19		+	-	ed by "the workshop" h company stamp)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\frac{5}{4}.500.00}{\$\frac{5}{4}.500.00}(Repair Cost), \frac{\$\frac{5}{4}.20.00}{\$\frac{5}{4}.500.00}(Loss of Use/Repair), \frac{5}{5}.7.45(Disbursement) for vehicle no. \frac{5}{4}.80 Hthat was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \frac{16/02/2018}{20.00}(date) along \frac{5}{2}.10 ROAD TELOK BLANGAH RD TWDS KAMPONG BAHRU RD (location) involving vehicle no/s \frac{5}{2}.480 Hthat is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \frac{01/03/2018}{20.00}(date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LOW BOON TIN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SH 4880 H</u>make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>SH</u> 4880H (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

WITHOUT THE THAT INJURY
TO OUR CLIENT'S PERSONAL INJURY
CLAIM (PRESENT OR PUTURE) WHICH IS
EXPRESSLY RESERVED



HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref : SLC9796X

Our Ref : 5H4880H

18/5/2018

Date:

VEHICLE NO

:SH 4880 H

MAKE / MODEL

:TOYOTA AXIO

NAME

:LOW BOON TIN

ADDRESS

:BLK180 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 8

#07-197

\$ 650180

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO:SH 4880 H

TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE PARTS, LABOUR CHARGES FOR REPAIRING, KNOCKING, WELDING AND TO RESPRAY PAINTING (LUMP SUM REPAIR)

\$ 4,500.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

Vehicle Hub 2/23/2018

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLC9296X As At 16 Feb 2018 / 00:05:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner |D:

57715990H

H47 (PM)

Owner Name:

CHUA CHIH WEI (CAI ZHIWEI)

Registered Address Type: HDB/HUDC

Registered Block/House 931

Registered Street Name: JURONG WEST STREET 92

Rogistered Unit No.:

#07-209

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 640931

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SLC9296X

Make Description/Model: NISSAN / NOTE 1.2 DIG-S CVT 2WD LED Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	19 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		01 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,500.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$4,500.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca		
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS			[Create	d by adjuster]			
Insured:	Chua Chi	h Wei (Cai Zhiwe	el), ID: S7715990H	1					
Main Claimant:	LOW BOO	N TIN, ID: S20	081094G						
Vehicle Rep No.:	Reg. SH4880H Date of Loss: 16/02/2018 01:00 - :59 [43 Months and 21 Days From LTA Reg Date						m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))	
Claim Type	E TP / 279	7997020SG		Policy/C Note No		773 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLC9296	SLC9296X			lo. nt): D-17008	D-170087932MSH			
2000 111 202				Excess:					
Repairer:		Spray Painting , 67465519	Workshop (HQ) N	o 1 Kaki Bukit Aven	ue 6, #01-61 Au	tobay@Kaki Bukit, 4	17883 Kaki Bul	dt - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia WZ.Tan@a		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3	1000 [Handled	by Tan, Bennie-W	Z - 6419 1718	Bennie-	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by ADRIAN L	ING] [Final Rp	t due 13/03/	2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Comp	se Case Mai	
There are r	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks∃			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*SH4880H (2797997020SG)

[SLC9296X]

TP

LOW BOON TIN

Feb 16 2018 1:00AM

[Chua Chih Wei (Cai Zhiwei)]

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop

Let	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	age 🔻	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print
1	05/03/18 10:44	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLC9296X, Claimant: CNUA CHIH WEI	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per i	sage V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Continue	Thumbnail	
1	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
3	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
6	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
8	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
13	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
16	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	S
18	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	S
22	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	10/05/18 18:51	General View	O	Load JPG	V
25	10/05/18 18:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
26	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
30	10/05/18 18:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	~	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumb	200	
31	10/05/18 18:51	General View	€ Load 3		×
32	10/05/18 18:51	General View	1 Load 2	PG	V
33	10/05/18 18:51	General View	1 Load	PG	~
34	10/05/18 18:51	General View	€ Load 1	PG	V
35	10/05/18 18:51	General View	Load 1	PG	V
36	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	⑥ Load I	PG	V
37	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	V
38	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	V
39	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG	V
40	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 2	PG	V
41	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG	V
42	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG	V
43	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG.	V
44	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3	PG	2
45	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	O Load		V
46	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	-	V
47	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	€ Load		V
48	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	O Load I		V
49	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	-	₩.
50	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	O Load	-	₹
51	TO SECURITION OF SCHOOLS	Victoria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya d	O Load 3		V
1111	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	10000		V
52	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo			11111111111
53	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	① Load I		V
54	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 1		∀
55	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3		V
56	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3		Y
57	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3		V
58	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3	PG	V
59	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3	PG	V
60	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	1 Load :	PG	V
61	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	Load 3	PG	V
62	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	1
63	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	V
64	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	√
65	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3	PG	V
66	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	V
67	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	V
68	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	V
69	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG	V
70	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3	PG	1
71.	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3	PG	V
72	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	■ Load J	PG	V
73	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo		PG	Z)
74	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3	PG	S
75	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3	PG	Z
76	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3	PG	V
77	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	♠ Load J		V
78	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3	-	V
79	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	O Load J	-	Ø
-	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3		V

Page 3 of 3

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per i	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
81	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
82	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
83	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
84	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
85	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
86	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
87	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
89	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
90	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
91	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	10/05/18 18:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/03/18 12:53	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	15/03/18 14:43	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	05/06/18 08:26	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	05/06/18 08:26	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ø	Load PDF	
5	05/06/18 08:26	Release Voucher	0	Load POF	
6	05/06/18 08:26	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			0
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM	
1 Sec (**) 111	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLC9296X (Insd veh)			Model:		TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO 1.5	
	SH4880H (TP veh) ate of Accident: 16/02/2018					X (A)	
Date of Accident:							
Cirkel Com Cellin		1 1 V.					
Global Sum Settlen	ient	[] Ye		[X] No	0.00		
Repair Estimate			: \$	16,89			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		00.00		
Loss of Use			: \$	420.00		7.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.45		
Others:			: \$		0.00		
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	4,9	27.45		
Is Third Party Wor below)	1.00			[] YE:	- 15	5) 3 8	
A) For Non GIA R	egistered	Worksho	p:	Agreed L			
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	rkshop:		BOLA Ap	plicable	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assessed	Liability	/ (*):(%)	
			for chain			ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks							
water search as the c							
Payment Instruction	n: Payee	's Breakdo	wn				
1) Hua Meng Spr	ay Paintir	ng Worksho	р		s	4,927.45	
2)				:	s	1000	
3)				6	s		
S60.							
JOANNE	LEE KHAI	NG MIN		05 Jun 2018			
LKK Auto C	onsultant	s Pte Ltd		Date	_		
		e o an e a					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG18004055/AMB3Q2

Date:

05/06/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100468773

Claimant Vehicle

SH4880H

Insured Vehicle No: SLC9296X

No:

16/02/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 2797997020SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH4880H

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA COROLLA, AXIO 1.5 X (A) 26/06/2014 (Man. Year: 2013)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

1NZE456701 NZE1617065470

522916 km

Colour:

Engine Capacity: 1496 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: KAPSEN 6 mm KAPSEN 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: KAPSEN 6 mm KAPSEN 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,743.67	3,582.80	9,160.87	71.89
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,150.00	2,070.00	2,080.00	50.12
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,893.67	5,652.80	11,240.87	66.54
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,500.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	16,893.67	4,500.00	12,393.67	73.36
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$	+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/03/2018

Date Inspected:

01/03/2018 Inspected At:

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-61

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

4.927.45

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Buckled	753.30 FL	*753.30 FL
2	2		*REAR BOOT LID HINGES	Not Necessary	212.80 FL	*- FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT LID UPPER LOCK	Damaged	103.70 FL	*103.70 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	Not Necessary	24.30 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	263.70 FL	*263.70 FL
6	1		*REAR BOOT LID HANDLE	Not Necessary	230.70 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT LID CENTRE LOGO	Necessary	64.70 FL	*64.70 FL
8	1		*REAR BOOT LID COROLLA EMBLEM	Necessary	43.10 FL	*43,10 FL
9	1		*REAR BOOT LID AXIO EMBLEM	Necessary	46.80 FL	*46.80 FL
10	1		*REAR BOOT LID INSULATION	Not Necessary	218.10 FL	*- FL
11	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	662.30 FL	*662.30 FL
12	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Deformed	240.80 FL	*240.80 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	477.20 FL	*477.20 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	199.60 FL	*199.60 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	119.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*30.00 FL
17	2		*REAR LAMP	Cracked	826.00 FL	*716.00 FL
18	2		*REAR LAMP HOUSING	Repair	314.80 FL	*- FL
19	2		*REAR LAMP HOUSING BRACKET	Not Necessary	199.00 FL	*-FL
20	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	6,932.00 FL	*- FL
21	2		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	125.20 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	567.40 FL	*-FL
23	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE WELL	Repair	701.60 FL	*- FL
24	3		*REAR SPARE TYRE WELL INSULATION	Not Necessary	1,272.60 FL	*- FL
25	1		*REAR LH FENDER	Repair	880.10 FL	*- FL
26	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	909.20 FL	*909.20 FL
27	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	Not Necessary	46.90 FL	*- FL
28	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
=Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	16,864.90	4,710.40
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	4,121.23	1,127.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	12,743.67	3,582.80

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			.000
1	TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL INNER SEALANT	New	200.00	60.00
2	REMOVE & REINSTALL EXHAUST PIPE	New	150.00	80.00
3	REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	40.00
4	REMOVE & REINSTALL BOOT LID INNER GARNISH	New	200.00	50.00
5	REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	1,800.00	1,000.00
6	RESPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	800.00
7	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	40.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	4,150.00	2,070.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >